AERIAL SITE LOCATION PLAN

RESIDENTIAL
CONCEPT DESIGN "FIT" PLANS MS

180 LIBERTY STREET, LITTLE FERRY, N.J. s
LOTS 23.01, 24 & 25 BLOCK 50 NOVEMBER 2022 FAR e
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EXISTING PROPERTY & TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY




CONCEPT SITE PLAN

SCALE 17=30’

CONCEPTUAL ZONING ANALYSIS

180 LIBERTY STREET, LITTLE FERRY, N.J.
BN ZONE SCHEDULE NEIGHBORHOOD BUSINESS

30f6

REQUIREMENT REQUIRED EXISTING* PROPOSED VARIANCE
(0.5164 AC)
MIN. LOT AREA 5,000 SF 22,499 SF 22,499 SF NO
MAX LOT COVERAGE 50% 11,248 SF 59 % 13,300 SF YES
MIN LOT WIDTH 50 FT IRREGULAR 169 FT NO
MIN LOT DEPTH 100 FT VARIES 97.39 ENC
FRONT YARD SETBACK 15 FT VARIES 9-20 FT YES
SIDE YARD 10 FT - 59 FT NO
BOTH SIDES 20 - 59 FT NO
REAR YARD SETBACK 10 FT - 22 FT NO
MAX HEIGHT 30 FT - 42 FT + YES
DENSITY - - 40 UN/AC
(PROVIDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY)
PARKING - MULTI-FAMILY 1.8 SP/UN - 1.7 SP/UN YES
38 REQ - 36 PROPOSED

JOTE: THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS A VACANT PARCEL.
- A USE VARIANCE IS REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT IN ADDITION TO THE NOTED

BULK VARIANCES AS OUTLINED IN THE CONCEPTUAL ZONING ANALYSIS.

- IF THE PROJECT ADVANCES, THE APPLICANT WILL BE REQUIRED TO MEET ALL
DRAINAGE REQUIREMENTS AND ORDINANCES OF THE BOROUGH OF LITTLE FERRY,
COUNTY OF BERGEN, STATE OF N.J. AND ALL OTHER REGULATIONS THAT MAY

BE REQUIRED FOR THE PROPERTY.

- THE CONCEPT DESIGN PLANS ARE REPRESENTATIVE OF WHAT THIS PROPERTY

COULD SUPPORT AS RELATES TO USE, DENSITY AND PROBABLE PARKING.

- THE PROPOSED BUILDING'S STRUCTURE, MECHANICAL & CIVIL ENGINEERING

REQUIREMENTS WOULD HAVE TO BE PREPARED DURING THE PRELIMINARY

DESIGN AND MUNICIPAL APPROVAL PROCESS PHASE SUBMISSION.
- PARKING BASED ON RSIS STANDARDS FOR GARDEN APARTMENTS.
2-ELECTRIC CHARGING STATIONS (EV) ARE PROPOSED, SEE 4 OF 6
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CONCEPTUAL GROUND FLOOR PARKING & ENTRANCE PLAN

NOTE:PARKING ANALYSIS
COVERED PARKING = 17 SPACES
ON SITE PARKING = 19 SPACES
TOTAL PARKING = 36 SPACES

SCALE 1/16" =1' 0"
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03-0 t

onogz

)
¢>o ¥

TYPICAL CONCEPTUAL FLOOR PLAN FOR

2ND 3RD & 4™ FLOORS SCALE 1/16" = 1' 0"
UNIT SUMMARY

1 =1BR UNIT 5 PER FLOOR
1H = HANDICAP UNIT 1 PER FLOOR
S = STUDIO UNIT 1 PER FLOOR
TOTAL = 7 UNITS PER FLOOR
3 FLOORS =21 UNITS

50f6
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KAVRIK STREET CONCEPT ELEVATION e
SCALE 1/16” =1'.0" 201-888-1970 martinsantini29@gmail.com






